



Pradnya

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2016 OF 2021

Mariyayi Machhimaar Sahkari Sanstha
Maryadit ...Petitioner

Versus

Department of Fisheries and ors. ...Respondents

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 19487 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 880 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 757 OF 2022
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 2016 OF 2021

Adv Zaman Ali, for the Petitioner.

Adv Yuvraj Narvankar, for the Petitioner in IA/19487/2022.

Adv Jaya Bagwe, for Respondent No.5 (MCZMA)

Ms S. D. Vyas, Addl.G.P., a/w V. G. Bagdujar, AGP, for the Respondent-State.

Dr Milind Sathe, Senior Advocate, a/w Mr Saket Mone, Mr Subit Chakrabarti, Mr Devansh Shah i/b. Vidhii Partners, for Respondent No.8 (MSRDC).

Mr Ghanashyam Thombare, for the Applicant in IA/757/2022.

Mr Priyansh J. Singh, Legal & Public Information Officer, TISS, for Respondent No.11.

CORAM M.S. Sonak &
Jitendra Jain, JJ.
DATED: 24 October 2024

PC:-

1. List this matter on 5 December 2024 at 2:30 p.m. subject to any overnight part-heard matter.

(Jitendra Jain, J)

(M.S. Sonak, J)